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MEETING RIJEKA 2015.

15.11.2015.
PROVE LIBERE - STRADALI
Practice started at 10:55:11

GROBNIK 4,168 km
15.11.2015. 11:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:01.064 +2.841 11:11:02.472 6 2:40:37.718  2:38:22.847 15:03:45.489
(40) "Eva" - Poser - Maso 4 2:10.366 +12.143 11:13:12.838
1 1:52.754 +9.991 11:04:29.558 5 1:01:54.783 +59:56.560 12:15:07.621
2 7:16.632 +5:33.869 11:11:46.190 6 1:58.223 12:17:05.844
3 1:47.197 +4.434 11:13:33.387 7 2:13.903 +15.680 12:19:19.747
4 7:11.250 +5:28.487 11:20:44.637 8 2:31.218 +32.995 12:21:50.965
5 1:55.232 +12.469 11:22:39.869 9 2:05.061 +6.838 12:23:56.026
6 54:11.552 +52:28.789 12:16:51.421 10 2:37:08.226 2:35:10.003 15:01:04.252
7 1:43.221 +0.458 12:18:34.642 1" 20:57.031 +18:58.808 15:22:01.283
8 1:43.454 +0.691 12:20:18.096
9 1:42.763 12:22:00.859 (612) Vincenzo Santangelo
10 6:58.388 +5:15.625 12:28:59.247 1 2:00.973 +1.857 12:14:19.035
1 1:56.681 +13.918 12:30:55.928 2 1:59.116 12:16:18.151
12 2:31:08.958  2:29:26.195 15:02:04.886 3 2:11.553 +12.437 12:18:29.704
13 2:06.334 +23.571 15:04:11.220 4 2:14.675 +15.559 12:20:44.379
14 2:08.802 +26.039 15:06:20.022 5 2:10.526 +11.410 12:22:54.905
(29) Lando-Zarpellon (27) Basso-Favalessa-Moret
1 1:51.853 +5.149 11:13:51.713 1 2:20.047 +17.476 11:16:34.814
2 1:51.292 +4.588 11:15:43.005 2 1:01:37.386 +59:34.815 12:18:12.200
3 1:48.507 +1.803 11:17:31.512 3 2:08.465 +5.894 12:20:20.665
4 1:48.798 +2.094 11:19:20.310 4 2:02.571 12:22:23.236
5 1:47.498 +0.794 11:21:07.808 5 3:02:15.522  3:00:12.951 15:24:38.758
6 6:44.572 +4:57.868 11:27:52.380
7 44:49.495  +43:02.791 12:12:41.875 (28) Vagaggini-Vagaggini
8 1:50.696 +3.992 12:14:32.571 1 2:38.380 +34.300 11:08:43.458
9 1:46.704 12:16:19.275 2 2:32.268 +28.188 11:11:15.726
10 1:47.479 +0.775 12:18:06.754 3 2:28.644 +24.564 11:13:44.370
1 5:42.000 +3:55.296 12:23:48.754 4 8:09.311 +6:05.231 11:21:53.681
12 2:37:36.375  2:35:49.671 15:01:25.129 5 2:08.667 +4.587 11:24:02.348
13 2:02.601 +15.897 15:03:27.730 6 2:09.034 +4.954 11:26:11.382
14 1:48.097 +1.393 15:05:15.827 7 2:07.937 +3.857 11:28:19.319
15 16:12.656  +14:25.952 15:21:28.483 8 44:43.925  +42:39.845 12:13:03.244
16 1:46.799 +0.095 15:23:15.282 9 2:04.550 +0.470 12:15:07.794
17 1:47.238 +0.534 15:25:02.520 10 2:04.080 12:17:11.874
(34) Federico Borrett (36) Cristian Spagnol
1 1:46.836 15:22:05.848 1 2:11.961 +3.022 11:00:36.149
2 2:11.902 +2.963 11:02:48.051
(31) Paolo Parlato 3 2:12.551 +3.612 11:05:00.602
1 2:38:23.540  2:36:36.205 15:01:36.813 4 2:15.885 +6.946 11:07:16.487
2 1:56.609 +9.274 15:03:33.422 5 2:10.767 +1.828 11:09:27.254
3 1:47.335 15:05:20.757 6 2:10.561 +1.622 11:11:37.815
7 2:10.636 +1.697 11:13:48.451
(30) De Poli T.-De Poli L. 8 2:10.633 +1.694 11:15:59.084
1 2:37.632 +49.772 11:13:20.755 9 9:38.672 +7:29.733 11:25:37.756
2 2:21.409 +33.549 11:15:42.164 10 2:08.939 11:27:46.695
3 2:08.205 +20.345 11:17:50.369
4 6:17.954 +4:30.094 11:24:08.323 (33) Piero Picchi
5 1:47.860 11:25:56.183 1 2:23.239 +10.088 11:14:43.629
2 2:13.151 11:16:56.780
(43) Massimo Montanari
1 1:48.078 11:06:43.604 (22) Simeoni - Dall’Antonia
2 6:52.622 +5:04.544 11:13:36.226 1 2:28.810 +14.702 11:12:50.826
3 1:49.231 +1.153 11:15:25.457 2 2:19.493 +5.385 11:15:10.319
4 1:49.687 +1.609 11:17:15.144 3 2:16.678 +2.570 11:17:26.997
4 2:14.366 +0.258 11:19:41.363
(25) Cenedese - Pagotto 5 2:14.108 11:21:55.471
1 1:53.147 11:18:49.329 6 3:42:20.738  3:40:06.630 15:04:16.209
(26) Lucchetta-Pase (48) Tobia Zarpellon
1 1:54.213 11:16:58.241 1 2:31.573 +16.702 12:13:38.408
2 2:14.871 12:15:53.279
(49) Pastorino-Ballali 3 2:25.261 +10.390 12:18:18.540
1 2:02.451 +4.228 11:02:03.426 4 2:23.640 +8.769 12:20:42.180
2 6:57.982 +4:59.759 11:09:01.408 5 2:25.591 +10.720 12:23:07.771
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